OVERNIGHT PRACTICE SCHEDULE

TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE

Performance Arena
Open Riding
Showmanship
Open Riding
Games

Open Riding

Arena Closed

Norick Arena

Open Riding

In-Hand (No Longeing)
Horsemanship

Ranch Horses

Hunter Under Saddle
Open Riding

Arena Closed

Open Riding

Arena Closed

6/29PM - 6/30AM

POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!
SATURDAY NIGHT

End of show until
10:00 p.m.
11:p.m.

1:00 a.m.

2:00 a.m.

4:30 a.m.

End of show until
10:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

1:30 a.m.
2:30a.m.
3:30a.m.

4:30 a.m.

5:30 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
1:00 a.m.
2:00 a.m.
4:30 a.m.

10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
1:30 a.m.
2:30 a.m.
3:30 a.m.
4:30 a.m.
5:30 a.m.
6:30 a.m.



OVERNIGHT PRACTICE SCHEDULE

TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE
POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!

Performance Arena
Open Riding
Games

Open Riding

Arena Closed

Norick Arena

Open Riding

In-Hand (No longeing)

Western Pleasure/ Horsemanship
Hunter Under Saddle/ Equitation
Ranch Horses

Arena Closed

Open Riding

Arena Closed

SUNDAY NIGHT
6/30PM - 7/1AM

End of show until
1:00 a.m.
2:30a.m.
4:30 a.m.

End of show until
10:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

1:00 a.m.

3:00 a.m.

4:30 a.m.

5:30 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

1:00 a.m.
2:30 a.m.
4:30 a.m.

10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
1:00 a.m.
3:00 a.m.
4:30 a.m.
5:30 a.m.
6:30 a.m.



OVERNIGHT PRACTICE SCHEDULE

TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE
POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!

MONDAY NIGHT
7/1PM - 7/2AM

Performance Arena

Open Riding End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
Showmanship/ Confirmation 10:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.
Games 11:00 p.m. - 12:30 a.m.
Hunter Under Saddle/ Equitation 12:30a.m. - 2:30 a.m.
Ranch Horses 2:30 - 3:30a.m.
Arena Closed 3:30a.m. - 4:30a.m.
Open Riding 5:30a.m. - 6:30 a.m.
Arena Closed 6:30 a.m.

Norick Arena

Open Riding End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
In-Hand (No longeing) 10:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.
Showmanship 11:00 p.m. - 12:30 a.m.
Western Pleasure/ Horsemanship 12:30a.m. - 2:30 a.m.
Open Riding 2:30a.m. - 4:30a.m.
Arena Closed 4:30a.m. - 5:30 a.m.
Open Riding 5:30a.m. - 6:30 a.m.

Arena Closed 6:30 a.m.



OVERNIGHT PRACTICE SCHEDULE

TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE
POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!

TUESDAY NIGHT
7/2PM - 7/3AM

Performance Arena

Open Riding End of show until - 3:30 a.m.
Arena Closed 3:30a.m. - 4:30a.m.
Open Riding 5:30a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Norick Arena

Open Riding End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
In-Hand (No longeing) 10:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.
Western Pleasure/ Horsemanship 11:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.
Hunter Under Saddle/ Equitation 1:00 a.m. - 3:00 a.m.
Open Riding 3:00a.m. - 4:30 a.m.
Arena Closed 4:30a.m. - 5:30 a.m.
Open Riding 5:30a.m. - 6:30 a.m.

Arena Closed 6:30 a.m.
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