TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!

SATURDAY NIGHT 6/29PM - 6/30AM

Performance Arena	
Open Riding	End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
Showmanship	10:00 p.m 11:00 p.m.
Open Riding	11:p.m 1:00 a.m.
Games	1:00 a.m 2:00 a.m.
Open Riding	2:00 a.m 4:30 a.m.
Arena Closed	4:30 a.m.
Norick Arena	
Open Riding	End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
In-Hand (No Longeing)	10:00 p.m 11:00 p.m.
Horsemanship	11:00 p.m 1:30 a.m.
Ranch Horses	1:30 a.m 2:30 a.m.
Hunter Under Saddle	2:30 a.m 3:30 a.m.
Open Riding	3:30 a.m 4:30 a.m.
Arena Closed	4:30 a.m 5:30 a.m.
Open Riding	5:30 a.m 6:30 a.m.
Arena Closed	6:30 a.m.

TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!

SUNDAY NIGHT 6/30PM - 7/1AM

Performance Arena	
Open Riding	End of show until - 1:00 a.m.
Games	1:00 a.m 2:30 a.m.
Open Riding	2:30 a.m 4:30 a.m.
Arena Closed	4:30 a.m.

Norick Arena

Open Riding In-Hand (No longeing) Western Pleasure/ Horsemanship Hunter Under Saddle/ Equitation Ranch Horses *Arena Closed* Open Riding *Arena Closed* End of show until - 10:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 11:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m. 1:00 a.m. - 3:00 a.m. 3:00 a.m. - 4:30 a.m. 4:30 a.m. - 5:30 a.m. 5:30 a.m. - 6:30 a.m. 6:30 a.m.

TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!

MONDAY NIGHT 7/1PM - 7/2AM

Open Riding End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
Showmanship/ Confirmation 10:00 p.m 11:00 p.m.
Games 11:00 p.m 12:30 a.m.
Hunter Under Saddle/ Equitation12:30 a.m 2:30 a.m.
Ranch Horses 2:30 - 3:30 a.m.
Arena Closed 3:30 a.m 4:30 a.m.
Open Riding 5:30 a.m 6:30 a.m.
Arena Closed 6:30 a.m.
Norick Arena
Open Riding End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
In-Hand (No longeing) 10:00 p.m 11:00 p.m.
Showmanship 11:00 p.m 12:30 a.m.
Western Pleasure/ Horsemanship12:30 a.m 2:30 a.m.
Open Riding 2:30 a.m 4:30 a.m.
Arena Closed 4:30 a.m 5:30 a.m.
Open Riding 5:30 a.m 6:30 a.m.
Arena Closed6:30 a.m.

TO AVOID INJURY TO HORSES AND HANDLERS/RIDERS, EXHIBITORS ARE ADVISED TOABIDE BY THE POSTED PRACTICE SCHEDULE. THANK YOU!

TUESDAY NIGHT 7/2PM - 7/3AM

Performance Arena	
Open Riding	End of show until - 3:30 a.m.
Arena Closed	3:30 a.m 4:30 a.m.
Open Riding	5:30 a.m 4:00 p.m.
Norick Arena	
Open Riding	End of show until - 10:00 p.m.
In-Hand (No longeing)	10:00 p.m 11:00 p.m.
Western Pleasure/ Horsemanship	11:00 p.m 1:00 a.m.
Hunter Under Saddle/ Equitation	1:00 a.m 3:00 a.m.
Open Riding	3:00 a.m 4:30 a.m.
Arena Closed	4:30 a.m 5:30 a.m.
Open Riding	5:30 a.m 6:30 a.m.
Arena Closed	6:30 a.m.